



Overstock Motors

Saw Arbor Motors

Product	Qty.	Description
KCS71-20-2DHSKC63	2	10HP, 7.46KW, 12000 RPM, 220/380V SAW ARBOR MOTOR

High Frequency Motors

Product	Qty.	Description
KS81-27-4D-0025	1	6.7-10HP, 5.0-7.5KW, 890-1400 RPM MOTOR
KRSV61-13-2D-0251	1	9,39/10,73HP, 7/8KW, 17660 RPM MOTOR
KRS35-5-2D-153	3	2HP, 1.49KW, 18000 RPM, 220/380V MOTOR
VUS61-15-2-0083	1	3.8HP 415V 11740RPM 200HZ MOTOR

Perske Bearings

Product	Qty.	Description
6207ZZC3	3	HIGH PRECISION BALL BEARING
6008CTA	2	ANGULAR CONTACT BEARINGS
B7207	1	HIGH PRECISION BALL BEARING
7010	1	ANGULAR CONT BEARING SET
B7211	1	FRONT BEARING SET
6308C3	1	HIGH PRECISION BALL BEARING
6206TN9	1	ANGULAR CONTACT BEARINGS SET
6309C3	1	HIGH PRECISION BALL BEARING

Perske Parts

Product	Qty.	Description
KNS70-18	276	SPRING WASHER 71X79X0.6X3.6 K2
NTM-010-0034	132	INNER HEX SCREW
EA-010-0030	130	PINS FOR PLUG - EA-010-0069
NTM0300003	103	SNAP RING DIN7980-5
KRS35-21	77	A20 X 1/2DIN471 SEEGER RING
20X10X32K14Z3	76	CARBON BRUSH
V60-27	76	HEXAGON NUT M8
V50-60-21	50	SEEGER RING J62 X 2
W-12-07-081	50	PE SOCKET
FRL90-19	49	RUBBER BUSHING W 15 58 000
BRGSHIM-2MM	48	SHIM FOR 6206
EA-030-0020	44	PLASTIC SCREW M20X1.5
KRSV61-23	42	TOLERANCE RING BN32X16
60-90WRENCH	39	FRL90 SHAFT WRENCH
NTM0300028	39	WASHER FOR THRU BOLT
ER20E-WRENCH	33	E20E WRENCH
12-5X8X25C48	33	CARBON BRUSH
NTM-030-0004	32	SNAP RING DIN 7980-6
FRL905-16	32	5/16 COLLET OZ 1836
KRSV51-21	32	M6X250 THRU BOLT
NTM-011-0011	29	SCREW M4X45
KRS35-22	28	J47 X 1.75 SEEGER RING
LONGTIMEPD-2	27	14OZ. TUBE (400 GRAMS)
KRSV51-24	22	NUT
V303-16	20	3/16 COLLET OZ 1831
M6X2508-8	20	HEX NTM-010-0048 THRU BOLT
V50-603-8	18	3/8 COLLET OZ 1833
09620030803	18	FEMALE PLUG
V30-25	17	CYCL. SCREW M 5 X 130
FRL903-8	17	3/8 COLLET OZ 1836
NTM-010-0148	15	HEXAGON SCREW M12X55 - 8.8
40X12-5X40E43	15	CARBON BRUSH E43Z3
V30-4	13	FAN COVER W 03 03 000
KNO70-19	12	SPRING WASHER - K6207
V30-19T	10	SEEGER RING J42X1.75L W/TEETH
V50-60-21SP	10	J55X2 SEEGER RING
40X12-5X40K14	10	Z3 CARBON BRUSH
439421	10	PISTON FOR G-25

Product	Qty.	Description
M6-4DIN137A	10	SPRING WASHER
ER251-2	9	ER25 1/2 COLLET
EA-010-0015	9	MALE PLUG COMPLETE
V50-605-16	9	5/16 COLLET OZ 1833
ER25COVERNUT	9	RH COVERNUT
KRSV61-20	9	A8X7X30 KEY FOR SHAFT
S534	9	SCREW M10X10
S529	9	SCREW M6X8
FRL90-33	8	KEY A8 X 7 X 16
OZ18301-4	8	1/4 IN OZ1830 COLLET
OZ1830COVERNUT	8	COVER NUT OZ1830 COLLET
OZ1830WREMC	8	WRENCH OZ1830 COLLET
NTM0100142	8	BOLT M16X60RH
M6X10DIN966	8	SCREW
S541	8	SCREW M5X10
NTM-010-0006	8	TBOX SCREWS
M8X210DIN912	7	THRU BOLT W/HEX HEAD FOR VS60
V50-607-16	7	7/16 COLLET OZ 1833
NTM-050-0024	7	PARALLEL KEY 6X6X16
NTM-010-0215	7	HEXAGON SCREW M16X30 LH - 8.8
KRSV51-21HEX	7	THRU BOLT - KRSV51.14-2D-NOETP
ER253-8	7	3/8 COLLET
NTM-090-0054	7	INTERNAL RING
KRS50-2	6	AS END BELL - KRSV51.14-2D
W0206250LS	6	REAR END BELL-KRSV61.13-2D
FRL90-17	6	COUPLING-MALE SIDE W 15 58 000
ER163MM	6	ER16 3MM COLLET
ER207MM	6	ER20 7MM COLLET
W1408015	6	WASHER - M16X60 BOLT
W1408005	6	WASHER - M20X35 BOLT
NTM0100143	6	M20X30 LH 8.8 SCREW
KRS50-7	6	W0630114 STEEL LABYRINTH SEAL
KRSV51-15ETP	5	BEARING SPACER
OZ1825LH NUT	5	LEFT HAND COVERNUT FRL90
V50-7	5	LARGE STEEL SEAL- 6006 BRNG
W0206249AS	5	FRNT END BELL-KRSV61.13-2D
W0406020	5	VENTILATOR FAN-KRSV61.13-2D
ER32WRENCH	5	WRENCH ER 32 NUT

For pricing or to place your order, contact
IndustrialCS@crpindustries.com or 800.526.4066.



www.crperske.com

CRP Industrial • 35 Commerce Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 USA • 800.526.4066 • industrialcs@crpindustries.com

Overstock Motors



Perske Parts

Product	Qty.	Description
KNS21-8-9	5	TERM BOX W/COVER W2002002
KME-010-0008	5	STRAIGHT THRU BOLT
KNS61-34DS	5	KEY A8 X 7 X 45
09200031440	5	MALE PART OF PLUG
KRS61-3	5	W02 06 235-4 NONDRIVE END BELL
KNO70-21	5	PARALLEL KEY A6X6X12
V40-24	5	THRU BOLT M6 X 245
W-02-02-044	5	FRONT END BELL KNS23 FLANGE
KRSV51-21-24ST	5	KME-010-0027+W1405013-1
NTM-050-0049	5	SHAFT KEY
W0205107-1LS	4	REAR END BELL
ER168MM	4	8MM COLLET
ER32COVERNUT	4	CLAMPING NUT
W1140002	4	#8 NUT-MOTOR KRSV61.13-2D DS
FRL90-9	4	INNER BRG. SHIELD (MOTOR) W/O
V50-26	4	STATOR BOLT M8 X 165
WNT-107-0012	4	TERMINAL BLOCK
W0620028	4	STEEL LABRYNTH SEAL LS 9S20K
434191	4	PLUG
KS80-20	4	KEYWAY A8 X 7 X 32
NTM-090-0057	3	INTERNAL SPRING WASHER
W0207428LS	3	LS END BELL
W0205151LS	3	REAREND BELLKRSVS1.14-2DSTNETP
NTM0300030	3	SHIM SUPPORT
480VPLUG	3	3PH 480V TWISTLOCK PLUG W/ACC.
32WRENCH	3	SHAFT WRENCH FOR KRS61
ER321-2	3	ER32 1/2 COLLET
V50-605-32	3	5/32 COLLET OZ 1833
W0406015	3	VENTILATOR FAN-KRSV61.13-2D
HFR710-31	3	KEYWAY A8X7X12 NTM-050-0036
V60-2	3	END BELL- DRIVE END
NTM0100064	3	HEX HEAD STATOR BOLT
KRSV51-22ETP	3	BALANCE RING
ER161-8	3	ER16 1/8 COLLET
439440	3	PRESSURE SCREW FOR ETP
V306MM	3	6.0MM COLLET OZ 1831
M2807-02-137W103	3	STATOR KCS72-28-2-0074-0075
V30-22	3	BEARING SPACER 30X42X2.5
NTM-090-0030	3	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFTS 25X1.2
KRSV51-13ETP	2	NUT W1130027 FOR KRSV51.142DST
FRL901	2	1 COLLET OZ 1836
W0650022	2	AS LABYRINTH SEAL
W0760000	2	TERMINAL BOX COMPLETE
NTM0100211	2	BOLT M20X35LH
ER25WRENCH-TC	2	WRENCH FOR TOOL CHANGER
W1207071	2	BRNG SPACER KRSV61.13-2D
FRL90-30	2	LOCKING PLATE MB 6
ER2011-32	2	ER20 11/32 COLLET
V50-7SP	2	STEEL SEAL W06 30 102
M0406004-18.85	2	VENT FAN 18.85 MM
KNS61-12DS	2	SLEEVE 38 X 30 X 13
SP-030-0050	2	WRENCH FOR CHUCK HOLDER

Product	Qty.	Description
FRL90-15	2	SLEEVE ST 60 W 12 58 006
M0406004	2	VENT FAN 14.85
W0203046AS	2	FRONT END BELL-VS31.09-24
491741	2	PISTON
NTM-012-0058	2	SCREW DIN 2009 M8X40
W1203022	1	BEARING RING
W0650036	1	LABYRINTH SEAL AS
KNO70-2	1	AS END BELL,W02 07 382
V50-3	1	END BELL-NON DRIVE END
W10061303	1	ROTOR/SHAFT FOR KRSV61-13-2D
W0406023	1	VENT FAN
NTM-070-0004	1	COMPRESSION SPRING SCREW
W09120013	1	SAW BLADE FLANGE COMPLETE
NTM0800013	1	SPRING WASHER
W0203062AS	1	FRONT END BELL - KRS35
W0206262AS	1	V60 400HZ FRONT END BELL
KS80-5	1	VENTILATOR FAN - KS80/81/82
FRL907-8	1	7/8 COLLET OZ 1836
EA-01-0002	1	FEMALE PLUG COMPLETE
W08700042	1	TERMINAL BOX COVER
KNO70-16	1	BEARING SPACERS W12 07 083
W0408006	1	COOLING FAN FOR KS80
KNS61-2DS	1	FRONT END BELL-KNS61.13-2
KNS61-3DS	1	REAR END BELL-KNS61.13-2
W0770026-AI	1	TERMINAL BOX BASE COMPLETE
EA-030-0062	1	90 DEGREE CABLE FITTING
W1002114-1	1	ROTOR/SHAFT RH THREAD
FRL90-7	1	BEARING SHIELD
W0207372LS	1	END BELL FOR KCS71-20-2D
W0203064AS	1	FRONT END BELL - KRS35D
FRL90-27	1	RING NUT KM 4
W0407026A	1	VENT FAN FOR KNS70 - METAL
W0204038LS	1	REAR END BELL-VS40
W0203071-1ST	1	W0203071 FRONT END BELL STILES
KRS50-2T	1	FRT. END BELL - LONG THRU BOLT
V305-32	1	V30 5/32 COLLET
V60-4	1	FAN COVER FOR MOTOR VS60.11-2
W0207282AS	1	AS END BELL FOR KNS70-12-2D
HSK-C50BALANCING	1	HSK-C50 BALANCING MASTER
W1002100-1RH	1	ROTOR/SHAFT RH THREAD
W0640027	1	LABYRINTH SEAL FOR KNS70
W0620029	1	STEEL LABYRINTH SEAL
W0620034-2	1	LABYRINTH SEAL SPECIAL KRS35-5
NTM-050-0087	1	PARALLEL KEY
EA0100008	1	PLUG EMV SPEC 09210073031
NTM-080-0007	1	SPRING WASHER
NTM-050-0048	1	LS-SHAFT KEY

For pricing or to place your order, contact
IndustrialCS@crpindustries.com or 800.526.4066.



www.crperske.com

CRP Industrial • 35 Commerce Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 USA • 800.526.4066 • industrialcs@crpindustries.com